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Objectives

® Key findings and what was measured
in the family survey

® “Glow” areas

“Growth” areas

® What comes next

Introducing
Laura Rodriguez, SEL Coach




Professional Development

® District Administrators participated in a PD
o Learned how to access the data on the Panorama
dashboard
o Disaggregated the data
o Reviewed resources to support actions to respond to the

data



Top Influences

Key for rating

@ Potential to considerably
accelerate student achievement

' Potential to accelerate
student achievement

@ Likely to have positive impact
on student achievement
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What the Literature Shows

Parental engagement is linked to student achievement and school success: teacher reports

of students’ progress, student grades, lower rates of retention in grades, and higher
graduation rates

Parental engagement is positively associated with SEL: personal competence and efficacy for
learning, perceptions of personal agency, perceptions of control over academic outcomes. -
Kathleen V. Hoover-Dempsey, et. al.

When parents are involved at school, the performance of all the children at school, not just
their own, tends to improve. The more comprehensive and well planned the partnership
between school and home, the higher the student achievement. - Henderson, A.T., and Nancy
Berla

Effects are broader and greater with a focus on partnership and collaboration. - Hong, Soo




Key Findings from Survey Data
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2,397 6
Family Survey
Voices Topics



PANORAMA’S COMMUNITY h

What We Measured

Q@E’ Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

What feedback did family members have for their school?

Family Back-to-School + Family-School Relationships Survey
2,397 responses | show breakdown [i= save as PDF

Topic ¥ Percent Favorable @ Compared to others nationally @

Additional Family Assistance 87% _
Family-School Communication 63% _
Student Needs 57% _

Cultural Awareness and Action 49 _

Learning Model 47 % _

Learning Behaviors 46% _ .

0Oth-19th percentile
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Arlington Celebrations...

Fam:ly -Schoo
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82% of families feel that they can get in contact wi
with teachers

QUESTION 82 % N

v When you need to, how difficult or easy is it to get in responded favorably
contact with your child’s teacher(s)?

What is working well with your child’s education that you would
like to see continued?

remote learning
work wednesdays

person remote days zoom ' pPerson

esencas N person days -
days reverse field trips

peers

classes

person learning

l\l F‘,ee Response




Group Name Group Size
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What grade is your student in?

Pre-kindergarten 31
Kindergarten 187
1st grade 207
2nd grade 232
3rd grade 210
4th grade 196
5th grade 170
6th grade 236
7th grade 182
8th grade 188
9th grade 145
10th grade 143
11th grade 121

12th grade 125
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What is your student’s gender?

Female 1,139 +2 0 +1 +8 +3 +2

Male 1,159 -1 0 +1

Prefer to self-describe 55 -7 -6 -

4 days a week 159 -4
Hybrid 1,285 -3

Remote Academy 928 E5
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Does your student have an Individualized Education Plan (IEP) or receive special
education services?

No 1,989 +1 +1 +1 +4 +1 +1

Yes 385 -3 -4 0

Is your student currently learning to speak English in addition to speaking another
language?

No 2,120 +1 0 0 0 0 O

Yes 255 -7 +1 +5 0 -4 -2




RAMA Arlington
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Group Name

All respondents
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What is your student’s race or ethnicity?

Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

White

Two or More Races/Ethnicit...

Race not listed

196 -4 -4 +2 EES +1 =)
1,707 +1 +2 +1 0 0 o)
297 -1 -2 ] 0 % | 42

46 -5 | -




Let’s Chat

= e

What did you notice? Share a glow and
a grow for your school.



How concerned are you about managing your daily schedule
with your child’s current school schedule?

57%

Arlington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

When working on school activities at home, how easily is your
child distracted?

Answer
Not easily at all N 073 (12%)

Slightly easily NG 533 (24%)
Somewhat easily NI 644 (27%)

Quite easily NN 491 (21%)

Extremely easily I 384 (16%)
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Number of responses




Arfington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How concerned are you about your child’s academic growth
right now?

42

How satisfied are you with the way learning is structured at
your child’s school right now?

449,

How confident are you in your ability to support your child's
education during distance learning?

43%




How often does your child struggle to get organized for
school?

42 |

Ar - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - F -School Relationships Survey
. . How often does your child struggle to get organized for

school?

Breakdown by Does your student have an Individualized Education Plan (IEP) of receive special education services?

How often does your child struggle to get organized for
school? o

Answer
Almest never ININIGGG 1 (19%)

Once inawhie NI G0 (24%) 50%
Sometimes NN 712 (30%)
Frequently I /27 (18%)
Almost all the time NG 235 (10%)
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 o%
Mumber of responses




Arfington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How concerned are you about your child’s social-emotional
well-being right now?

Arlington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How concerned are you about your child’s social-emotional
well-being right now?

Answer
Not at all concerned NN 303 (13%)

Slightly concerned I 609 (25%)
Somewhat concerned I 644 (27%)
Quite concerned NN 487 (20%)

Extremely concerned [N 352 (15%)
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
Number of responses




Asfington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How concerned are you about your child’s peer relationships
right now?

Asfington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How concerned are you about your child’s peer relationships
right now?

Answer
Not at all concerned IGO0 (18%)

Slightly concerned NI 713 (30%)
Somewhat concerned IG5 73 (24%)
Quite concerned INIIIININGGGNGGGGG_—_—— 1O (12%)
Extremely concerned NN 246 (10%)
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Number of responses




How helpful has the communication from your
child’s school been this school year?

53 %

How much do you feel the school values your 53% of respondents answered 'Quite helpful’ or 'Extremely helpful'
opinions?

44

44 esponde iswered 'Values quite a bt o7 'Value emendou NounN

How much do you feel the school values your
opinions?

Answer
Does not value at all _ 182 (8%)
Values a littie bit [ 337 (14%)
values some [ <14 (34%)
vaives quite a bt | R 705 (342)
Values a tremendous
B I 2 (10%)
amaount
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Asfington - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How confident are you that adults at your child’s school can
have honest conversations with students about race?

38%

Arlingten - Fall 2020 Fall 2020 - Family-School Relationships Survey

How confident are you that adults at your child’s school can
have honest conversations with students about race?

Breakdown by What is your student's race or ethnicity?

100%
50%

0%

. Arlington
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Equity-Centered SEL

EduMQTioN
e Panorama partners with expert organizations Ms‘&\/w@ 7 MYNDSETS
who specialize in equity-centered SEL
lessons and multicultural pedagogy S b d B Lo G opencircle’

e Combination of student-facing content and
resources for building adult capacity

e Example resources include:

LESSON

o Equity Course for Educators (via 7 Mindsets) ' ' Understandine E'qw'ly
o Responding to Hate & Bias at School (via Teaching Tolerance) “ S

o Wats We Are the Same and Different (via Open Circle)
o Count Me Down (via Move This World)

22



Comments/Questions



